
Gig Buddies with Thera.  

10th Anniversary Fundraising Guide. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

2026 is Gig Buddies with Thera’s 10th 

Birthday. 

 

  

We want to celebrate with you. 

We will do this at different times over 

the year. 

 



  

One way we want to celebrate is by 

doing some fundraising. 

Fundraising helps us to raise money 

to keep Gig Buddies going in your 

area. 

  

There are different ways you can help 

us to fundraise. 

 

  

You can help us by sharing our 

fundraisers online. 

 

 

  

You can donate to a fundraiser. 

 

  

You can fundraise for Gig Buddies by 

doing your own fundraiser. 



  

 

Here are some ideas for fundraisers. 

  

Put on a fundraising gig at a local 

venue. 

  

Host a charity pub quiz or comedy 

night. 

 

  

Do a sponsored event, like a 

sponsored walk or Ten Thousand 

steps a day.  

 



  

Think of something to be sponsored 

for that is about the number 10. 

Like going to 10 gigs in 10 weeks or 

10 days. 

 

  

Ask your friends and family if they 

would donate £10 a month to Gig 

Buddies for a year.  

  

To fundraise you will need to set up 

an account on our fundraising 

website. 

 

  

We have created a guide to help you 

to set up an account. 

We can help you if you need help. 

 



 

 

 molly.tavella@thera.co.uk 

07711 388420 

 

 

 

 

  

Let us know about your plans, we 

would love to hear from you. 

 

  

If you need any help get in touch 

with us. 

 

 samuel.maggs@thera.co.uk 

07738 486001 

 Debbie.forsyth@thera.co.uk 

0792 128 9625 

mailto:molly.tavella@thera.co.uk
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Gig Buddies with Thera.  

Fundraising Website Guide. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

Thank you for fundraising for Gig 

Buddies with Thera Trust 10th 

Birthday. 

 

  

This guide will show you how to 

register for our online fundraising 

website. 

 



  

Go to the webpage at this address. 

https://supportgigbuddiestheratrust. 

raiselysite.com/signup 

Or you can click the link. 

  

 

Make your fundraiser account. 

You can choose to do this as one 

person or as a group. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The first page is for your personal 

information.  

Ask someone to help you if you find 

it too difficult. 

 

https://supportgigbuddiestheratrust/
https://supportgigbuddiestheratrust/
https://supportgigbuddiestheratrust/


  

 

The second page is for you to name 

your fundraiser. 

You can name it whatever you want 

to. 

 

  

 

The third page lets you set your 

target amount. 

This is how much you would like to 

raise for Gig Buddies. 

 

 

You’ll be asked it you want to start 

your campaign with your own 

donation.  

You do not have to do this if you 

don’t want to. 



  

The final step will be to confirm your 

email by opening the email they send 

you and clicking on the link. 

  

Return to the website and log in by 

using the Log In button at the top 

corner of the page. 

 

 

 

You will now have access to your 

Fundraising Dashboard and be able 

to view your campaign page. 

 

  

You can add details and share your 

page to raise money. You will be 

given a QR code to share with people. 

 



  

A QR code is a picture that links to 

your webpage. 

  

If you are sharing on social media, 

you can tag us in your posts. 

To tag us type @gigbuddiesthera. 

  

Remember to let us know how you 

are getting on with your fundraiser. 

  

Thank you so much for your help with 

our fundraiser. 

 

 

  

If you need any help get in touch 

with us. 

 



 

 molly.tavella@thera.co.uk 

07711 388420 

 

 

 

 

 samuel.maggs@thera.co.uk 

07738 486001 

 Debbie.forsyth@thera.co.uk 

07921 289625 
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